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MR WICKS

MR ALISON
MR SHERBOURNE
MR ADDISON
MR INGHAM

PRIME MINISTER'S SPEECHES FOR 1986

I thought a list of the Prime Minister's speeches might be useful

and list them below:

Saturday 15 March - Central Council

Fl?iﬁday l6’zi*'/€1‘¢\31y‘>~ ‘S‘co:.tis : Conference

Thursday 22 May - CBI Annual Dinner

Wednesday 4 June - Women's Conference

Monday 30 June - EUREKA

Saturday 12 July - Speech in Vancouver

Thursday 25 September - Open Commonwealth Parliamentary
Association Conference

Friday 10 October - Party Conference

Monday 10 November - Lord Mayor's Banquet

Tuesday 25 November - merville College Dinner

Tuesday 9 December - Address European Parliament, Strasbourg

Thursday 11 December - Manchester Chamber of Commerce Dinner
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CAROLINE RYDER
6 March 1986




